

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road from Dumas More to Anonita					
Agency: M/S Sathi Construction					
Agreement No - 48 MDO/24-25					
Date of commencement. 21-11-2024					
Date of Completion. 20-08-2025					
Const cost - 192.22300					
Varin cost - 41.31451					
Total Amount. - 23353751					
Date of Measurement: 10/08/2025					
Measured by: Ramesh Babu					
Checked by: Ramesh Babu					
Witnessed by: Ramesh Babu					

1. E/W Excavation for structure					
- do all comp job					
2000	2x1x4.0x6.0x0.800				67.20 m ³
1000	2x2x7.0x1.30x1.80				65.52 m ³
10	2x4x3.40x3.88x1.80				189.96 m ³
				Total -	322.68 m ³
2. Plv pee M/s in leveling course					
- do all comp job					
	2x1x6.0x6.0x0.100				7.20 m ³
	2x4x3.40x2.88x0.200				15.67 m ³
				Total -	22.87 m ³
3. SLEIP HYSD bar reinforcement					
in Sub. structure do all comp					
1000	2x4x2.0x6.0x0.150				15.67 m ³

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 80.64 m ³ hole TMBR-18					
@ 243.85/m ³					19676.20
31/53. Area of dry two coats - 10000					
comp job					
Qty 80.64 m ³ hole TMBR-18					
@ 130.25/m ³					10503.20
Total					20991492
Add 18% GST					3778469.20
Add 6% S. Tax					209915.20
Add B.A.S. fee					142861.20
Net Rs -					25122737.20
And S. Tax for 18% bill					
Structure 2. 227.32 m ³ 602.90 x 10.1					13686.20
Concrete sand - 113.31 x 602.90 x 10.1					6831.20
Total					25143257.20
less 24% S. Tax on 25143257.20					6034381.20
Net Rs					19108876.00
less previous payment (-)					13371386.00
Net Rs					5737490.00
19.08.2025 58 CRP Net 28.8.25					
Material statement					
S. Aggregate - 227.32 m ³					
Coarse sand - 113.31 m ³					

Continuation

19.8.25